
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BAKEBUILD	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $293.84
2025-06-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniel txn_rYHPOMM $6.95 $300.79
2025-06-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jason txn_zVHoP9J $2.05 $302.84
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan txn_GkHzaNb $0.82 $303.66
2025-06-05 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Josh	B txn_wNHAYXL $1.03 $304.69
2025-06-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_78Hyvq5 -$0.11 $304.58
2025-06-07 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Aditya	Roy txn_OXH6vOJ $2.12 $306.70
2025-06-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	rakshit.dajri007 txn_rYHPzlW $10.00 $316.70
2025-06-08 Grant	to	Rakshit	Darji txn_K9HKykP -$10.00 $306.70
2025-06-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shayaan	Doodekula txn_brH7Yzw $6.50 $313.20
2025-06-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_a8HMRoX $0.27 $313.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Ari	Hetti txn_GkHz0KM -$10.00 $303.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Ari	Hetti txn_R2HVq9X -$10.00 $293.47
2025-06-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ari	Hetti txn_evHoV5K $10.00 $303.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Sapna	K	Patel txn_brH7yLK -$10.00 $293.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Ana	Albornoz txn_zVHoLqb -$10.00 $283.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Ana	Albornoz txn_lZH5XE2 -$10.00 $273.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Aavin	Soman txn_d7HY8dv -$10.00 $263.47
2025-06-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ana	Albornoz txn_wNHAVg2 $10.00 $273.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Aavin	Soman txn_MNH5z45 -$10.00 $263.47

2025-06-25 Grant	to	TheNotouriousW-I-L txn_wNHAVgQ -$10.00 $253.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	TheNotouriousW-I-L txn_78Hywaa -$10.00 $243.47
2025-06-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	TheNotouriousW-I-L txn_qkHRZ6N $10.00 $253.47
2025-06-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	aavin.soman txn_nEHpvw2 $10.00 $263.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	notchapplez txn_5wHKJ7A -$10.00 $253.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	zakkbob txn_kWHONnx -$10.00 $243.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Ethan txn_YRHxPa8 -$10.00 $233.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Abhay	Gupta txn_XGH4rA9 -$10.00 $223.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_V0HgG7a -$10.00 $213.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Naman txn_mAHZEbY -$10.00 $203.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Sam	Atuatasi txn_2zHOmgY -$10.00 $193.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	sonson.1623027 txn_LgHRv6A -$10.00 $183.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Filip txn_brH7ybz -$10.00 $173.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Kai	Spirk txn_LgHRv6M -$10.00 $163.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Emily txn_0eH8WBm -$10.00 $153.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Aly txn_a8HMRLW -$10.00 $143.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Ananya	Gogula txn_GkHz0mw -$10.00 $133.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Jack	Wetmore txn_d7HY8yz -$10.00 $123.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Emily txn_wNHAVoe -$10.00 $113.47
2025-06-25 Grant	to	Darsh	Vader txn_66HAMEm -$10.00 $103.47
2025-06-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_LgHRv5W $10.00 $113.47
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Cryptic txn_vgH4V7K -$10.00 $103.47
2025-06-26 Grant	to	Tanyoko50 txn_78HywXe -$10.00 $93.47
2025-06-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sukhdeep txn_nEHpvE7 $7.02 $100.49
2025-06-28 Grant	to	Sophia	Wang txn_lZH5keB -$10.00 $90.49

WITHDRAWN:	$290.11.	DEPOSITED:	$86.76. $90.49



YSWS	-	BakeBuild	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	BakeBuild's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


